
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 242.0 160.0 10

2 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 241.4 135.0 8

3 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 232.6 115.0 6

4 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 285.4 115.0 4

5 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 286.2 115.0 2

6 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 242.0 110.0 1

7 Hailey Williams McLouth 245.0 110.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 249.0 110.0 0

9 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 266.4 100.0 0

10 Hannah Loggins Bonner Springs High School 265.0 90.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 286.2 315.0 10

2 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 242.0 305.0 8

3 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 285.4 285.0 6

4 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 241.4 280.0 4

5 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 266.4 260.0 2

6 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 242.0 250.0 1

7 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 249.0 210.0 0

8 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 232.6 185.0 0

9 Hailey Williams McLouth 245.0 160.0 0

10 Hannah Loggins Bonner Springs High School 265.0 110.0 0



Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 242.0 155.0 10

2 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 241.4 135.0 8

3 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 285.4 135.0 6

4 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 286.2 125.0 4

5 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 242.0 120.0 2

6 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 266.4 110.0 1

7 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 232.6 105.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 249.0 105.0 0

9 Hailey Williams McLouth 245.0 85.0 0

10 Hannah Loggins Bonner Springs High School 265.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 242.0 620.0 10

2 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 286.2 555.0 8

3 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 241.4 550.0 6

4 Lilyann Pearson Lansing High School 285.4 535.0 4

5 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 242.0 480.0 2

6 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 266.4 470.0 1

7 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 249.0 425.0 0

8 Tessa Foster Lansing High School 232.6 405.0 0

9 Hailey Williams McLouth 245.0 355.0 0

10 Hannah Loggins Bonner Springs High School 265.0 200.0 0


